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100 ft

105 ft

110 ft

115 ft

120 ft

1983

1989

1997

2000

2002

Canada

New Zealand

Nigeria

Switzerland

Tibet

Heights Names Countries Years

100 ft

105 ft

110 ft

115 ft

120 ft

1. The waterfall in Nigeria is somewhat higher than the fall located in Canada..

2. The five waterfalls are the 105 ft tall waterfall, Garray, Sihat, the fall in Nigeria and Cerbel..

3. Sihat is 5 ft shorter than the waterfall located in Canada..

4. Of Cerbel and the 115 ft tall waterfall, one was photographed in 1989 and the other is located in Tibet..

5. The 120 ft tall waterfall is not in Switzerland..

6. The 105 ft tall waterfall was photographed in 1997..

7. The waterfall Derrick shot in 1989 is either the waterfall in Switzerland or the 100 ft tall waterfall..

8. The fall Derrick photographed in 2002 is not located in Nigeria..

9. Sihat was photographed in 1983..

10. The fall Derrick photographed in 2000 is 5 ft higher than Nyalt..
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