	Names					Countries					Years											
	Cerbel	Garray	Irskela	Nyalt	Sihat	Canada	New Zealand	Nigeria	Switzerland	Tibet	1983	1989	1997	2000	2002							
100 ft																						
105 ft																						
110 ft 115 ft																						
115 ft																						
120 ft																						
1983											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron Puzzle ID: G263PK For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to											
1989																						
1997																						
2000																						
2002											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
Canada							Н	eight	ts		-	Name	es		Co	untrie	es		Yea	ars		
New Zealand							100 ft															
New Zealand Nigeria Switzerland							105 ft 110 ft							+				+				
Switzerland							115 ft							+				+				
Tibet								120 f														

- 1. The waterfall in Nigeria is somewhat higher than the fall located in Canada..
- 2. The five waterfalls are the 105 ft tall waterfall, Garray, Sihat, the fall in Nigeria and Cerbel..
- 3. Sihat is 5 ft shorter than the waterfall located in Canada..
- 4. Of Cerbel and the 115 ft tall waterfall, one was photographed in 1989 and the other is located in Tibet..
- 5. The 120 ft tall waterfall is not in Switzerland..
- 6. The 105 ft tall waterfall was photographed in 1997..
- 7. The waterfall Derrick shot in 1989 is either the waterfall in Switzerland or the 100 ft tall waterfall..
- 8. The fall Derrick photographed in 2002 is not located in Nigeria..
- 9. Sihat was photographed in 1983..
- 10. The fall Derrick photographed in 2000 is 5 ft higher than Nyalt..